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POWER PARTS WASHER

Model 110
Top Load Parts Washer

Heavy duty Construction
60 Minute wash Timer
12 Hour Heat Timer
Low water Heater Timer
Easy Lift Lid – Lid Safety Switch
S.S. Chip Screen
6’ Cord & Plug (1 Ph Only)
2 HP Pump 230V 1 PH
36 GPM @ 40 PSI
18” Working Height
40” W x 34” Deep x 52” H
Weight 530 Lbs.

Standard Features

Model 112 & 113
Front Load Parts Washer

Heavy Duty Construction
60 Minute Wash Timer
12 Hour Heat Timer
Vertical seal-less Pump
Turntable Swings Out on Door
Door Safety Switch
S.S. Chip Screen
24” Diameter Parts Basket
3 HP Pump 230V 1 PH
36 GPM @ 45 PSI
50 / 70 Gallon Solution Tank
26” TT
32” WH
52” W x 46” Deep x 65”H
Model 112: 1000 Lbs. Model 113: 1250 Lbs

Standard Features

List Price $18,321.00

Model 112 List Price $31,217.00
Model 113 List Price $34,087.00

OPTIONS 

*Requires 5 HP Pump

7 day Timer (Heat OR skimmer)
Auto Refill
Boil Off w/Low shut-off
S.S. Wash Nozzles
3 HP Pump (230 V 1 PH)
3 HP Pump (460 V 3 PH) 
3 HP Pump (575 V 3 PH)
28” Working Height
Lower Spray Bar (28” working ht.) 
S.S. Belt Type Oil Skimmer w/60 Minute Timer
Hand detailing Brush w/Pump 
Portable w/4” Casters 
Rosedale Bag Filter (#4x12)
15” Diameter Parts Basket
S.S. Thermometer
DEMA Injector – Water Line
2 HP Pump (230 V 3 PH) 
2 HP Pump (460 V 3 PH)
2 HP Pump (575 V 3 PH)

$901.00
$1,393.00

$901.00
$665.00

$2,294.00
$2,294.00
$4,998.00

$906.00
$729.00

$2,769.00
$1,837.00

$492.00
$4,540.00

$824.00
$665.00
$697.00

N/C
N/C

$3,195.00

OPTIONS 

7 day Timer (Heat OR skimmer) 
Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer
Low Water Heater Shut-Off 
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off 
S.S. Wash Nozzles
Lower Spray Bar
6”Heavy Duty Caster 
Boil Off w/Low Water Shut-Off (adds 6 Kw of heat).
S.S. Thermometer 
Baghouse Filter (#6x18) 
Gas Heat (60,000 BTU)
Exhaust Blower 
DEMA Injector – Water Line
Head Rack/Parts Tree
Transmission Rack 
5 HP Pump 230 V 3 PH
5 HP Pump 230 V 1 PH
3 HP Pump 230 V / 460 V 3 PH
3 HP Pump 575 V 3 PH

$901.00
$2,943.00

$586.00
$1,550.00

$665.00
$729.00

$2,138.00
$1,852.00

$665.00
$7,307.00
$9,616.00
$3,181.00

$697.00
$665.00
$256.00

$2,555.00
$6,034.00

N/C
$2,713.00

Options Requiring 5HP Pump

Dual Turntable w/spray Bar
40” Working Height*
48” Working Height*

$3,274.00
$3,274.00
$6,122.00
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POWER PARTS WASHER

Model 412
Front Load Parts Washer

Heavy duty Construction
Vertical seal-less Pump
60 Minute Paragon Wash Timer
System On/Off Switch
Lockout Disconnect
Turntable Swings Out on Door
Door Safety Switch
S.S. Chip Screen
24” Diameter Parts Basket
Insulated Cabinet
5 HP Pump 230V 3 PH
90 GPM @ 60 PSI
26” TT
40” WH
Weight 1500 lbs
60” W x 41” Deep x 78”H

Standard Features

Model 612

Heavy Duty Construction
Vertical Seal-less Pump
60 Minute Paragon Wash Timer
System On/Off Switch
Lockout Disconnect
Turntable Swings Out on Door
Door Safety Switch
S.S. Chip Screen
24” Diameter Parts Basket
Insulated Cabinet
7.5 HP Pump 230V 3 PH
100 GPM @ 60 PSI
36” TT
42” WH
72” W x 52” Deep x 84” H
Weight 1850 lbs

Standard Features

List Price $48,461.00

List Price $61,445.00
Top Load Parts Washer

OPTIONS 

7 Day Timer (Heat OR Skimmer)
Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer
Low Water Heater Shut-Off
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off
S.S. Wash Nozzles
Lower Spray Bar
Fresh Water Rinse w/Manual Diverter
Boil Off w/Low Water Shut-Off
S.S. Thermometer
Baghouse Filter (#6x18)
Gas Heat (60,000 BTU)
Exhaust Blower
DEMA Injector – Water Line
7 1/2 HP Pump (230 V, 1 Phase)
Head Rack/Parts Tree
Transmission Rack
15” Diameter Parts Basket
24” Diameter Parts Basket
5 HP Pump (230 V, 1 PH)
5 HP Pump (460 V, 3 PH)
5 HP Pump (575 V, 3 PH) 
7.5 HP Pump 230 V 3 PH
7.5 HP Pump 230 V 1 PH 
7.5 HP Pump 460 V 3 PH
7.5 HP Pump 575 V 3 PH

p

Dual Turntable w/spray Bar
48” Working Height
54” Working Height

Options Requiring 7 1/2 HP Pump

$901.00
$2,943.00
$2,264.00
$2,990.00

$824.00
$729.00

$2,531.00
$3,321.00

$665.00
$7,307.00
$8,177.00
$3,181.00

$697.00
$4,983.00

$665.00
$256.00
$824.00

$1,157.00
$3,528.00

N/C
$5,758.00
$2,430.00
$4,935.00
$2,430.00
$6,845.00

$3,274.00
$3,274.00
$6,581.00

OPTIONS 

7 Day Timer (Heat OR Skimmer)
Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer 
Low Water Heater Shut-Off
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off 
S.S. Wash Nozzles
Lower Spray Bar
Fresh Water Rinse w/Diverter
Boil Off w/Low Water Shut-Off (adds 6 Kw of heat)
S.S. Thermometer
Baghouse Filter of 7 1/2 (#6x18)
Gas Heat (120,000 BTu)
Exhaust Blower
DEMA Injector – Water Line
Head Rack/Parts Tree
Transmission Rack
15” Diameter Parts Basket
24” Diameter Parts Basket
15 HP Pump (230 V, 3 PH)
230 V 1 PH w/71/2 HP Pump
460 V 3 PH w/71/2 HP Pump
575 V 3 PH w/71/2 HP Pump 

$901.00
$2,943.00
$2,246.00
$2,990.00
$1,694.00

$809.00
$2,531.00
$4,050.00

$665.00
$7,307.00
$9,459.00
$8,177.00

$697.00
$665.00
$256.00
$824.00

$1,157.00
$4,935.00
$3,181.00

N/C
$4,540.00

Options Requiring 15 HP Pump

Dual Turntable w/Spray Bar
48” Working Height
54” Working Height
Baghouse Filter (#8x30)

$4,650.00
$3,274.00
$6,660.00

$10,360.00
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POWER PARTS WASHER

Model 812

Front Load Parts Washer
A, B, C, D, E & G

**Standard Voltage is 230 V 3 PH

Steam heat is available for facilities with boilers.
For custom sizes and designs, contact us at 1-800-255-6823.

Heavy Duty Construction
Vertical Seal-less Pump
Sequencing Wash & Rinse Timers
7 Say Heat Timer
System On/Off Switch

812A (w/54” Working Height and
36” Diameter Turntable) 
76” W x 66” Deep x 102” H
Weight: 3500 lbs

List Price  $76,857.00

812B (w/60” Working Height and
40” Diameter Turntable)
80” W x 60” Deep x 108” H
Weight 4500 lbs

List Price  $93,219.00

812C (w/60” Working Height and
48” Diameter Turntable)
88” W x 70” Deep x 108”H
Weight 5500 lbs

List Price $132,311.00

812D (w/60” Working Height and
54” Diameter Turntable) 
96” W x 84” Deep x 108” H
Weight 6500 lbs

List Price $158,477.00

812E (w/60” Working Height and
60” Diameter Turntable) 
110 W x 96” Deep x 108” H
Weight: 6500 lbs

List Price $178,303.00

812G (w/60” Working Height and
72” Diameter Turntable) 
120” W x 108” Deep x 108” H
Weight: 7500 lbs

List Price $213,045.00

Standard Features

Options On All 812 Models

H.D. Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer
Oil Skimmer w/7 day Timer
Low Water Heater Shut-Off
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off
Auto Rinse Diverter
#8x30 Baghouse Filter (25 HP)
Large Head Racks/Parts Tree
Transmission Rack
15” Diameter Small Parts Basket 
Extra 24” Diameter Parts Basket
Exhaust Blower 1/2 HP 
DEMA Injector Valve-water Line
Pressure Control Valve w/Gauge
575 V 3 PH (A, B, C, D) (15 HP)
(E,G) (20 HP)

$3,702.00
$3,623.00
$2,058.00
$2,990.00
$2,278.00

$10,360.00
$2,184.00

$256.00
$824.00

$1,157.00
$8,177.00

$697.00
$1,363.00
$7,229.00
$7,956.00

 
Options On All 812 Models A,B,C & D

Lower Bar Spray
20 HP Pump 230V 3PH 
Dual Turntable w/Spray Bar
Shop Air Blow Off
Taller Working Height for each 6” increase in Height:
812 A & B
812 C 
Gas Heat 180,000 BTU’s (A,B) 
Gas Heat 225,000 BTU’s (C)
460 V 3 PH
Additional 18 Kw Heater (812C only)

$1,521.00
$8,351.00
$6,122.00
$4,998.00

$1,377.00
$1,599.00
$8,130.00
$9,425.00

N/C
$5,236.00

Options On All 812 Models

20” Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer
Lower Spray Bar
25 HP Pump (460 V)
Special Fixtures
Shop Air Blow Off
#8x30 Baghouse Filter (15 HP & 20 HP)
Baghouse Filter (25 HP)
Taller Working Height for each 6” increase in Height.
Gas Heat 225,000 BTU’s (C,D)
Gas Heat 400,000 BTU’s (E, G)
460 V 3 PH

$6,626.00
$2,278.00
$8,177.00

Priced on Request
$5,441.00

$10,360.00
$41,893.00
$4,526.00
$9,425.00

$30,744.00
N/C

Lockout Disconnect
Turntable Swings Out on Door
Turntable Jog Button
Fresh Water Rinse w/Manual Diverter

S.S. Thermometer
S.S. wash Nozzles
S.S. Chip screen
Door Safety Switch

24” Diameter Parts 
Basket
Insulated Cabinet
15 HP Pump 230V 3 PH


