











2025 ALKOTA POWER PARTS WASHER

Effective March 15[™],2025

Model 110 Top Load Parts Washer

List Price **\$18,321.00**



Standard Features

Heavy duty Construction 60 Minute wash Timer 12 Hour Heat Timer Low water Heater Timer Easy Lift Lid - Lid Safety Switch S.S. Chip Screen 6' Cord & Plug (1 Ph Only) 2 HP Pump 230V 1 PH 36 GPM @ 40 PSI 18" Working Height 40" W x 34" Deep x 52" H Weight 530 Lbs.

imer (Heat OR skimmer)	
fill	
w/Low shut-off	

7 day Timer (Heat OR skimmer)	\$901.00
Auto Refill	
Boil Off w/Low shut-off	
S.S. Wash Nozzles	\$665.00
3 HP Pump (230 V 1 PH)	\$2,294.00
3 HP Pump (460 V 3 PH)	\$2,294.00
3 HP Pump (575 V 3 PH)	\$4,998.00
28" Working Height	\$906.00
Lower Spray Bar (28" working ht.)	\$729.00
S.S. Belt Type Oil Skimmer w/60 Minute Timer	\$2,769.00
Hand detailing Brush w/Pump	\$1,837.00
Portable w/4" Casters	\$492.00
Rosedale Bag Filter (#4x12)	\$4,540.00
15" Diameter Parts Basket	
S.S. Thermometer	\$665.00
DEMA Injector – Water Line	\$697.00
2 HP Pump (230 V 3 PH)	N/C
2 HP Pump (460 V 3 PH)	N/C

OPTIONS

Model 112 & 113

Front Load Parts Washer

Model 112 List Price \$31,217.00 Model 113 List Price \$34,087.00





Standard Features

Heavy Duty Construction 60 Minute Wash Timer 12 Hour Heat Timer Vertical seal-less Pump Turntable Swings Out on Door Door Safety Switch S.S. Chip Screen 24" Diameter Parts Basket 3 HP Pump 230V 1 PH 36 GPM @ 45 PSI 50 / 70 Gallon Solution Tank 26" TT 32" WH 52" W x 46" Deep x 65"H

Model 112: 1000 Lbs. Model 113: 1250 Lbs

OPTIONS

7 day Timer (Heat OR skimmer)	\$901.00
Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer	
Low Water Heater Shut-Off	
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off	
S.S. Wash Nozzles	
Lower Spray Bar	\$729.00
6"Heavy Duty Caster	\$2,138.00
Boil Off w/Low Water Shut-Off (adds 6 Kw of heat)	\$1,852.00
S.S. Thermometer	\$665.00
Baghouse Filter (#6x18)	\$7,307.00
Gas Heat (60,000 BTU)	\$9,616.00
Exhaust Blower	\$3,181.00
DEMA Injector – Water Line	\$697.00
Head Rack/Parts Tree	\$665.00
Transmission Rack	\$256.00
5 HP Pump 230 V 3 PH	\$2,555.00
5 HP Pump 230 V 1 PH	\$6,034.00
3 HP Pump 230 V / 460 V 3 PH	N/C
3 HP Pump 575 V 3 PH	\$2,713.00

Options Requiring 5HP Pump

Dual Turntable w/spray Bar	\$3,274.00
40" Working Height*	\$3,274.00
48" Working Height*	\$6,122.00

^{*}Requires 5 HP Pump

Model 412

Front Load Parts Washer

List Price **\$48,461.00**





Standard Features

Heavy duty Construction Vertical seal-less Pump 60 Minute Paragon Wash Timer System On/Off Switch **Lockout Disconnect** Turntable Swings Out on Door Door Safety Switch S.S. Chip Screen 24" Diameter Parts Basket **Insulated Cabinet** 5 HP Pump 230V 3 PH 90 GPM @ 60 PSI 26" TT 40" WH Weight 1500 lbs

OPTIONS	
7 Day Timer (Heat OR Skimmer)	\$901.00
Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer	\$2,943.00
Low Water Heater Shut-Off	\$2,264.00
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off	\$2,990.00
S.S. Wash Nozzles	\$824.00
Lower Spray Bar	
Fresh Water Rinse w/Manual Diverter	. \$2,531.00
Boil Off w/Low Water Shut-Off	,
S.S. Thermometer	
Baghouse Filter (#6x18).	\$7,307.00
Gas Heat (60,000 BTU)	\$8,177.00
Exhaust Blower.	
DEMA Injector – Water Line	\$697.00
7 1/2 HP Pump (230 V, 1 Phase)	
Head Rack/Parts Tree	
Transmission Rack	
15" Diameter Parts Basket	
24" Diameter Parts Basket	
5 HP Pump (230 V, 1 PH)	
5 HP Pump (460 V, 3 PH)	
5 HP Pump (575 V, 3 PH)	
7.5 HP Pump 230 V 3 PH	
7.5 HP Pump 230 V 1 PH	
7.5 HP Pump 460 V 3 PH	
7.5 HP Pump 575 V 3 PH	\$6,845.00
Options Requiring 7 1/2 HP Pump	
Dual Turntable w/spray Bar	.\$3,274.00
48" Working Height	
54" Working Height	

Model 612

Top Load Parts Washer

60" W x 41" Deep x 78"H

List Price **\$61,445.00**





Standard Features

Heavy Duty Construction Vertical Seal-less Pump 60 Minute Paragon Wash Timer System On/Off Switch **Lockout Disconnect** Turntable Swings Out on Door Door Safety Switch S.S. Chip Screen 24" Diameter Parts Basket **Insulated Cabinet** 7.5 HP Pump 230V 3 PH 100 GPM @ 60 PSI 36" TT 42" WH

72" W x 52" Deep x 84" H Weight 1850 lbs

OPTIONS

7 Day Timer (Heat OR Skimmer)	\$901.00
Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer	\$2,943.00
Low Water Heater Shut-Off	\$2,246.00
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off	\$2,990.00
S.S. Wash Nozzles	\$1,694.00
Lower Spray Bar	\$809.00
Fresh Water Rinse w/Diverter	\$2,531.00
Boil Off w/Low Water Shut-Off (adds 6 Kw of heat)	\$4,050.00
S.S. Thermometer	\$665.00
Baghouse Filter of 7 1/2 (#6x18)	\$7,307.00
Gas Heat (120,000 BTu)	
Exhaust Blower	\$8,177.00
DEMA Injector – Water Line	\$697.00
Head Rack/Parts Tree	
Transmission Rack	\$256.00
15" Diameter Parts Basket	\$824.00
24" Diameter Parts Basket	\$1,157.00
15 HP Pump (230 V, 3 PH)	\$4,935.00
230 V 1 PH w/71/2 HP Pump	
460 V 3 PH w/71/2 HP Pump	N/C
575 V 3 PH w/71/2 HP Pump	
Options Requiring 15 HP Pump	

options frequently form 1 and	•
Dual Turntable w/Spray Bar	\$4,650.00
48" Working Height	\$3,274.00
54" Working Height	
Baghouse Filter (#8x30)	

Model 812 A, B, C, D, E & G Front Load Parts Washer



812A (w/54" Working Height and 36" Diameter Turntable)

76" W x 66" Deep x 102" H Weight: 3500 lbs

List Price **\$76,857.00**

812B (w/60" Working Height and 40" Diameter Turntable) 80" W x 60" Deep x 108" H

Weight 4500 lbs List Price **\$93,219.00**

812C (w/60" Working Height and 48" Diameter Turntable)

88" W x 70" Deep x 108"H Weight 5500 lbs

List Price \$132,311.00

812D (w/60" Working Height and 54" Diameter Turntable) 96" W x 84" Deep x 108" H

List Price **\$158,477.00**

Weight 6500 lbs

812E (w/60" Working Height and 60" Diameter Turntable) 110 W x 96" Deep x 108" H Weight: 6500 lbs

List Price **\$178,303.00**

812G (w/60" Working Height and 72" Diameter Turntable) 120" W x 108" Deep x 108" H Weight: 7500 lbs

List Price **\$213,045.00**

Options On All 812 Models

H.D. Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer	\$3,702.00
Oil Skimmer w/7 day Timer	
Low Water Heater Shut-Off	\$2,058.00
Auto Refill w/Low Water Shut-Off	\$2,990.00
Auto Rinse Diverter	\$2,278.00
#8x30 Baghouse Filter (25 HP)	\$10,360.00
Large Head Racks/Parts Tree	\$2,184.00
Transmission Rack	\$256.00
15" Diameter Small Parts Basket	\$824.00
Extra 24" Diameter Parts Basket	\$1,157.00
Exhaust Blower 1/2 HP	\$8,177.00
DEMA Injector Valve-water Line	\$697.00
Pressure Control Valve w/Gauge	\$1,363.00
575 V 3 PH (A, B, C, D) (15 HP)	
(E,G) (20 HP)	

Options On All 812 Models A,B,C & D

Lower Bar Spray	\$1,521.00
20 HP Pump 230V 3PH	\$8,351.00
Dual Turntable w/Spray Bar	\$6,122.00
Shop Air Blow Off	\$4,998.00
Taller Working Height for each 6" increase in Height:	
812 A & B	\$1,377.00
812 C	\$1,599.00
Gas Heat 180,000 BTU's (A,B)	\$8,130.00
Gas Heat 225,000 BTU's (C)	\$9,425.00
460 V 3 PH	N/C
Additional 18 Kw Heater (812C only)	\$5,236.00

Options On All 812 Models

20" Oil Skimmer w/60 Min. Timer	\$6,626,00
Lower Spray Bar	
25 HP Pump (460 V)	
Special Fixtures	
Shop Air Blow Off	
#8x30 Baghouse Filter (15 HP & 20 HP)	
Baghouse Filter (25 HP)	\$41,893.00
Taller Working Height for each 6" increase in Height	\$4,526.00
Gas Heat 225,000 BTU's (C,D)	
Gas Heat 400,000 BTU's (E, G)	\$30,744.00
460 V 3 PH	N/C

^{**}Standard Voltage is 230 V 3 PH

Steam heat is available for facilities with boilers. For custom sizes and designs, contact us at 1-800-255-6823.

Standard Features

Heavy Duty Construction Vertical Seal-less Pump Sequencing Wash & Rinse Timers 7 Say Heat Timer System On/Off Switch Lockout Disconnect Turntable Swings Out on Door Turntable Jog Button Fresh Water Rinse w/Manual Diverter S.S. Thermometer S.S. wash Nozzles S.S. Chip screen Door Safety Switch 24" Diameter Parts Basket

Insulated Cabinet 15 HP Pump 230V 3 PH